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Rank

OCoONOOTUP~,WNR

Category
Bib
59
40
14
27
2
56
9
37
10
16
25
31
57
33
21
42
48
54
51
49
50
47
29
44

Category
Bib
58
55
19
15
23
11
38
34
24
13
32
36
1
30
39
26
8
20
12
60

Male
Name
Runnion
Crnkovic
Loncala
Blackburn
Flannigan
Pascoe
Stortz
Pekol
Albert
Sheridan
Ballard
Lemar
Likes
Ferenzi
VenHuizen
DeSimone
Addison
Jarvis

Fry
Spanos
Anderson
Mitterling
Aimaro
Stewart

Female
Name
Runnion
Rolff
Yunger
Loncala
Ballard
Onak
Brown
Daniels
Ballard
Hinthorn
Ferenzi
Krall-Lanoue
Suhadolc
Damptz
Kalivoda
Delule
Munday
Bentley
Griswold
Bazydio

Brad
Tim
Dave
Adam
Tim
Frank
Ben
Scott
Jamie
John
Steven
Tom
Greg
Chris
Ryan
Jason
David
Greg
Karl
Mark
Robert
Jeff
Gregory
Rob

Amanda
Sandy
Jillian
Regina
Gabrielle
Ashley
Jaclyn
Jamie
Andrea
Kelly
Abbey
Aimee
Christine
Brenda
Amanda
Emily
Missy
Robin
Terri
Jennifer

Time
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N
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Time

131
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117:
:23:
124
:25:
:25:
:25:
:26:
:26:
127
:28:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:31:
:32:
:57
:54:
:55:
:55:
:56:
:58:
:00:
:03:
:04:

:23:
:25:
:26:
:26:
:26:
127
127
:30:
:30:
:31:
:31:
142
:33:
:33:
:34:
:37:
:39:
142
142
144

08
51
48
23
45
55
23
28
55
03
23
34
54
16
39

41
38
40
55
58
33
20
32

23
11
01
32
48
35
39
01
28
13
15

37
37
08
41
51
30
45
48



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

53
43
18
45
28
17
22

Marasco
Machota
Murphy
Rice
Russ
Ceplecha
Roed
Carrigan

Melisse
Ruth
Audrey
Tiffany
Corrinne
Lauren
Mary
Janis
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